Designed to demarc the edge of your network, the S2250/S3250
devices offer advanced packet performance metering and service
creation directly from customer premises and cell-sites. With a full
range of Ethernet rates and interfaces, the comprehensive
S2250/S3250 family fits your network from end-to-end.
Performance Monitoring
High-precision, hardware assisted, latency + jitter-free demarca-
tion, monitoring and measurement of latency, jitter, frame loss and-

YOUR NETWORK. OUR CONNECTION.S2250/S3250
NETWORK INTERFACE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
YOUR NETWORK. OUR CONNECTION.
1-800-526-9267
©2008 Transition Networks, Inc.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Technical information is subject to change without notice.
1-800-526-9267
Model Description
S2250 10/100/Mb/s Demarcation Device
S3250 10/100/1000 Mb/s Demarcation Device
S3251 10/100/1000 Mb/s Unit with enhanced multi-�ow processing & statistics
S3252 10/100/1000 Mb/s Unit with advanced traf�c shaping & packet processing functionality
S3253 4 SFP port version of the S3252
S2250
S3250
S3251
S3252
S3253
__    Base Product
H    Hardened
G    Internal GPS
HG   Hardened with
Internal GPS
NA    AC/DC Adapter North America
EU    AC/DC Adapter Europe
UK    AC/DC Adapter U.K.
JP     AC/DC Adapter Japan
IN     AC/DC Adapter India
OZ    AC/DC Adapter Australia/N-Z
DC    48Vdc Adapter
__    No power accessory
AB    48Vdc Cable
SXXXX-Y-ZZ
Example:  S3251-H-NA is S3251, Hardened,
with AC/DC Adapter for North America
*Please Note :
Hardware Options H, G and HG are only available on S3251, S3252, and S3253 models
XXXX: Model Y: Hardware Options* ZZ: Power Options
S2250/S3250
NETWORK INTERFACE DEVICE